
Autumn Pennants Contacts 2025 V3

Open Brighton David Magee dmageewb@gmail.com 0418 900 916 Anne Woodhouse annewoodhouse4@gmail.com 0417 010 048

Norwood Kevin Le Poidevin kevinlepoidevin@gmail.com 0403 836 954 Greg Rowberry rowberry.greg@gmail.com 0401 990 665

Millswood Peter Webster pjwebster@adpjw.au 0427 800 230 Tim Lewis jhtrsl007@gmail.com 0421 666 231

Hyde Park Knights Peter Martyniuk martpc59@gmail.com 0408 277 689 Julie Weaver robweaver@adam.com.au 0408 360 438

Hyde Park Diggers Mark Senior markofadelaide@yahoo.com 0416 297 457 Julie Weaver robweaver@adam.com.au 0408 360 438

North Adelaide Norma Greig tonka010@bigpond.com 0407 252 713 David Stumm mqhire@bigpond.com 0417 083 027

5+ North Adelaide Jim Carter wendyandjimcarter@gmail.com 0418 806 536 Jon Kirwin jkandp@gmail.com 0438 443 296

Millswood Ron Symons rsymons@senet.com.au 0481 058 740 Peter Webster pjwebster@adpjw.au 0427 800 230

Hyde Park Robyn Rowe rowe12a@internode.on.net 0409 695 297 Julie Weaver robweaver@adam.com.au 0408 360 438

Norwood Edie Davis edie.davies@gmail.com 0411 159 770 Sue LePoidevin suelepoidevin54@gmail.com 0411 134 161

9+ North Adelaide Sandra Rawlings sandyrawlings@bigpond.com 0402 180 655 Wendy Carter wendyandjimcarter@gmail.com 0411 445 122

Norwood Liana Whiteley lianawh@hotmail.com 0403 462 045 Beth Stevens beths244@gmail.com  0403 985 417

Tea Tree Gully Geoff Miller geoff.miller2@optusnet.com.au 0407 395 582 Beverley Pinchbeck bpinchbeck1948@gmail.com 0418 857 528

Holdfast Bay Ruth Dunn netleydunns@hotmail.com 0400 012 702 Helen Kotz crayhel5@bigpond.com 0438 855 042
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